Schiuitzenkreis Pforzheim 1953 e.V.

Ergebnis 2017

1.41.70 KK 50 m Auflage - Senioren A

1. SSV Niefern

1.41.70 KK 50 m Auflage - Senioren A

72 Titze, Reinhard
75 Schworm, Hans
73 Kaps, Jurgen
74 Schmidt, Uwe

el N

SSV
SSV
SSV
KKS

2017
Niefern
Niefern
Niefern
Remchingen

1.41.72 KK 50 m Auflage - Senioren B

1. KKS Broétzingen

1.41.72 KK 50 m Auflage - Senioren B

1. 83 Homma, Gerhard

SG

Pforzheim 1450

1.41.74 KK 50 m Auflage - Senioren C

1. 76 Haag, Ernst

KKS

Remchingen

1.41.76 KK 50 m Auflage - Senioren D

78 Schucker, Hans
80 Manz, Ginter

82 Dirrhammer, Hans
79 Kiefer, Bruno

77 Kiefer, Walter

Bl N

KKS
KKS
SG

KKS
KKS

Brétzingen
Brotzingen
Pforzheim 1450
Brotzingen
Brétzingen

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

74
60
47
60

Mannschaftsergebnisse

Einzelergebnisse

92

Einzelergebnisse

91

Einzelergebnisse

99
95
87
95
76

85
62
69
49

95

93

95
95
97
91
90

212

79
65
68
20

274

92

87

94
95
91
85
87

609

238
187
184
129

844

279

271

288
285
275
271
253
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